
Name Organization Representing Phone E‐mail

Ronda Allis MnDOT MnDOT District 7 507‐304‐6195 ronda.allis@state.mn.us

Lisa Bigham MnDOT MnDOT District 7 507‐304‐6105 lisa.bigham@state.mn.us

Robert Goblirsch   Region Nine RDC RNDC rkgoblirs@sleepyeyetel.net

Seth Greenwood Nicollet County Engineer MAPO 507‐931‐1760 sgreenwood@co.nicollet.mn.us

Peter Harff MnDOT MnDOT District 7 507‐304‐6194 peter.harff@state.mn.us

Jeff Johnson City of Mankato City Engineer 507‐387‐8640 jjohnson@city.mankato.mn.us

Nick Klisch  Cottonwood Co Engineer County Engineer 507‐831‐1389 nick.klisch@co.cottonwood.mn.us

Jack Kolars  Nicollet County Commissioner Elected Official ‐ County 507‐327‐9987 jack@nustarmankato.com

Mike Kuhle City of Worthington Elected Official ‐ City 507‐360‐9012 mkuhle4706@gmail.com

Patrick La Course Brown Co. Family Services Rural Transit 507‐354‐8246 patrick.lacourse@co.brown.mn.us

Troy Nemmers City of Fairmont City Engineer 507‐238‐3942 tnemmers@fairmont.org

Greg Ous MnDOT MnDOT District 7 507‐304‐6101 greg.ous@state.mn.us

Craig Rempp Greater Mankato Transit System MPO Transit 507‐387‐8655 crempp@mankatomn.gov

Ryan Thilges Blue Earth County County Engineer 507‐304‐4025 ryan.thilges@blueearthcountymn.gov

Don Wachal Jackson County Commissioner Elected Official ‐ County 507‐841‐1827 don.wachal@co.jackson.mn.us

Matt Widboom Southwest RDC SRDC 507‐360‐6632 mwidboom@co.nobles.mn.us

Name Organization Representing Phone E‐mail

Rosemary Bruce‐White
Southwest Regional Development 

Commission
SRDC Alternate 507‐836‐1631 rosemary@swrdc.org

Donna Gravley
Cottonwood County

Elected Official

(Don Wachal)
507‐822‐0403 donna.gravley@co.cottonwood.mn.us

Shawn Schloesser
Region Nine Development Commission

RNDC Alternate 507‐389‐8886 shawn@rndc.org

Paul Vogel
Mankato/North Mankato Area 

Planning Organization
MAPO 507‐387‐8613 pvogel@mankatomn.gov

Name Organization Representing Phone E‐mail

Charles Androsky
Mankato/North Mankato Area 

Planning Organization
MAPO 507‐387‐8389 candrosky@city.mankato.mn.us

Rebecca Arndt MnDOT MnDOT District 7 507‐304‐6106 rebecca.arndt@state.mn.us

Michael Fischer City of North Mankato City of North Mankato 507‐625‐4141 michaelf@northmankato.com

Michael McCarty City of Mankato City of Mankato 507‐387‐8643 mmccarty@mankatomn.gov

Sam Parker MnDOT MnDOT District 7 507‐508‐3232 samuel.parker@state.mn.us

Angie Piltaver MnDOT MnDOT District 7 507‐304‐6196 angela.piltaver@state.mn.us

Kris Riesenberg FHWA FHWA 651‐291‐6100 kris.riesenberg@dot.gov

Scott Roemhildt DNR Regional Director DNR 507‐359‐6010 scott.roemhildt@state.mn.us

Dan Sarff Bolton & Menk, Inc. City of North Mankato 507‐625‐4171 dansa@bolton‐menk.com

Angelica Tejada MnDOT MnDOT District 7 507‐304‐6236 angelica.altamirano@state.mn.us

Anne Wolff MnDOT MnDOT District 7 507‐514‐7175 anne.wolff@state.mn.us

Debra Yates MnDOT MnDOT District 7 507‐304‐6197 debra.yates@state.mn.us

2020‐2021 ATP Members

Alternates

Resource Support


